



WILLIAMSON COUNTY

Leslie Mitchell, CPPO, CPPB
1320 West Main Street, Suite 130
Franklin, Tennessee 37064
(615) 790-5868
lesliem@williamson-tn.org

May 15, 2016

Intent to Award

Please accept this as notice that Williamson County is issuing the Intent to Award for guardrail for the Highway Department to Highway Markings, subject to approval by the Highway Commission at its meeting on June 7, 2017. Attached is a list of bids received. Any protests regarding the award of this bid must be received in writing by the Williamson County Purchasing Agent no later than 4:30 p.m. Central Time on Monday, May 22, 2017 at the Williamson County Administrative Complex at 1320 West Main Street, Suite 125, Franklin, Tennessee. If no valid protests are received by this date and time, the bid will be awarded within one week after the Highway Commission meeting. The process for protesting award of bids is outlined in detail in the Vendor's Manual, which may be accessed from Williamson County's website www.williamsoncounty-tn.gov.

Leslie Mitchell, CPPO, CPPB
Purchasing Agent

Bid Results 5/9/2017
Guardrail

Item #	Company Description	Unit	Quantity	TriState		Sentinel*		LU		Highway Markings	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
705-01.01	Guardrail at Bridge Ends	LF	322.8	\$ 76.00	\$ 24,532.80	\$ 53.15	\$ 17,156.82	\$55.00	\$17,754.00	\$ 68.25	\$ 22,031.10
705-01.04	Metal Beam Guard Fence	L.F	150	\$ 90.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 51.12	\$ 7,668.00	\$63.00	\$9,450.00	\$ 59.75	\$ 8,962.50
705-02.02	Single Guardrail (Type 2)	LF	5000	\$ 22.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 19.70	\$ 98,500.00	\$22.50	\$112,500.00	\$ 18.75	\$ 93,750.00
705-02.03	Single Guardrail (type 2) long post	L.F	250	\$ 25.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 20.70	\$ 5,175.00	\$23.00	\$5,750.00	\$ 23.25	\$ 5,812.50
705-04.04	Guardrail Terminal Anchor (Type 21)	EA	20	\$ 1,975.00	\$ 39,500.00	\$ 2,575.00	\$ 51,500.00	\$2,300.00	\$46,000.00	\$ 2,275.00	\$ 45,500.00
705-04.05	Guardrail Anchor (Type-In-Line)	EA	8	\$ 675.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 405.00	\$ 3,240.00	\$495.00	\$3,960.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 4,200.00
705.04.07	Tan energy-absorbing Term (NCHRP 350, TL#3)	EA	4	\$ 2,775.00	\$ 11,100.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 8,640.00	\$2,150.00	\$8,600.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 9,800.00
TOTAL				\$	210,282.80	\$	191,879.82	\$	204,014.00	\$	190,056.10

Recommend Award to Highway Markings